South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:32:08 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4582 Joint Resolution, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry
Similar (S 1161)
Summary: Regulation No. 2432, Public Service Commission, Sewerage and water utilities, territory and certificates of

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, RELATING TO
TERRITORY AND CERTIFICATES OF SEWERAGE UTILITIES AND WATER UTILITIES, DESIGNATED AS REGULATION
DOCUMENT NUMBER 2432, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976

CODE.
02/09/00
02/15/00

02/24/00
02/24/00
02/29/00
03/01/00
03/01/00

House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Scott, Hosey, Govan, Lloyd, Gourdine, Moody-Lawrence and
McMahand HJ-38

Read second time HJ-29

Roll call Yeas-86 Nays-0 HJ-30

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



