

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4582 Joint Resolution, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

Similar (S 1161)

Summary: Regulation No. 2432, Public Service Commission, Sewerage and water utilities, territory and certificates of A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, RELATING TO TERRITORY AND CERTIFICATES OF SEWERAGE UTILITIES AND WATER UTILITIES, DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 2432, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE.

02/09/00	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
02/15/00	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Scott, Hosey, Govan, Lloyd, Gourdine, Moody-Lawrence and McMahan HJ-38
02/24/00	House	Read second time HJ-29
02/24/00	House	Roll call Yeas-86 Nays-0 HJ-30
02/29/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
03/01/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
03/01/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9